EX3200, EX5200, EX5400, EXT3200,
EXT5200, LX3200, LX5200 Series

Parts Catalog

(WTERR)

Provisional issue

A€ PEBASUS.



W D/IN—VYHIOTE. 1995F 11 BIRED EX3200 + EX5200 «
EX5400 « EXT3200 « EXT5200 » LX3200 * LX5200 3D KS,KH 3%

BEIEEWL TLEY,
ERNREFIVEEC L ER, ATRRXBESETZHERLTTS

LYo

KH ZXEEF—%

EXS5200/KH  EXS400/KH «+seoessesessessesrisuisusessessesasrassesnsnase 1
EXB200/KH ++esveseeressecssssestsseeressessosusessesninessnssossessssassasassase 2
EXT5200/KH EXT3200/KH +ortresesessessessessuessussosresnessasusaass 3
LX5200/KH LX3200/KH ++vereresssessrasssassssssossacsansssessreessesas 4
KH S BB EBG —JE orrrrrresrmsensessrsssssssse 5
KHEEB/\—Y1SXK&UX K

KH F T — 70 5 — (KHO20) +++sreerssssesessssaraessssansnsnsaesnanes 6~7
KH 3 T— W~ (KHO21) ceereserreresunasunsesnasssssasassasanens 8-9
KS ZEAF—%K

EX5200/KS  EXS400/KS ++erreerrvesssessansrasosssssacssesssnssnessnsoas 10
EXB200/KS ++eereerressessesstasnasassnsareasnasssssssassssssssssssssssessassess 1
EXT5200/KS EXT3200/KS +ererreeerrereareeccrassenssansssstsssarssses 12
LX5200/KS LX3200/KS ++rerveeseeransnssnssnsoncssssssssassassssnsans 13
KS ﬁﬁg@gg%—f ............................................. 14
KSEE/\—WY1SX~& UK

KS F— 73 8 — (KS371, 372, 373) coreeeererssnsseressarasnasane 16~17

KS F— 1w — (KS374, 375, 376) «+eeeceeessssseacrercrsorsonns 18~19

M This parts catalog covers KS,KH devices manufactured
November, 1995 for EX3200 * EX5200 * EX5400 series,
EXT3200 * EXT5200 series, LX3200 * LX5200 series.

W Always give the part numbers when ordering parts.

CONTENTS

Application table of KH

EX5200/KH  EXS400/KH s+eeossessersssrssnessussessncssussincssensannss 1
EX32°°/KH ..................................................................... 2
EXT5200/KH EXT3200/KH s«sosseosessresssesssesssrsssnnsssesssssssnssnns 3
LX5200/KH  LX3200/KH sossrerereressecsssssunneeesssssssrianseessaciens 4
Component parts list for KH .......convecuiivnnnnee. 5
lllustration & Parts list of KH

KH chain cutter (KHOZO) .................................................... 6~7
KH chain cutter (KH021) .................................................... 8~9

Application table of KS

EX5200/KS  EXS400/KS +eeereessserssssorsnssansssnssunssressuessnnssns 10
EX3200/KS +eeevvsersresscerenusontannesrentussesnaiicsssannasstansseseansnens 11
EXT5200/KS EXTB3200/KS -+eeeereeesseesasarsessasssanasssnasesansssans 12
LXSZOO/KS Lxszoo/Ks .................................................. 1 3
Component parts list for KS cooeeernnnnniiiiinninnninnenens 14
lllustration & Parts list of KS

Ks chain cutter (K8371 , 372' 373) ................................... 16~17
Ks chain cutter (Ks374‘ 375’ 378) ................................... 18..19




Application table of EX5200/KH

EX5200/KH

EX5400/KH

EX5400/KH &i&&E/A—%

‘SNsvaid

O EEE/EOEON — ¥12SX3

O EEE/EDE0 — ¥IZSXT

@) £2Z/zUTs — ¥0ZSX3 O EEE/EON — PIZSXT

O IcTZ/ZUTE — YOZSXI O £EE/E0 — ¥1ZSX3

O £ZZ/14ZE ~ Y0ZSX3 O £€2/10 — ¥125X3
H0Z0|30Z0|@0Z0|00Z0|v0Z0 H0Z0|30Z0/@020]00Z0|v0Z0

HM| H| HM| HM| H) HY[ HX| M| HX| M)
fuiwwsay umop/dn-win] B (ajpesu -2) bulwess uield (15 2) \YR¥GT
, ) ££Z/20 — YO¥SX3
0O ([0 P) s X € - S¥P)
OxO- sryv/vz — vizsxa
O (kF) &= %Wv« — yozsxa O £62/20 — ¥0Z5X3
o) EEE/EY — ¥12ZSXT O £€2/7Z — £0ZSX3 O £22/10 ~ ¥02SX3
RS v RN
Bupys (MWL Buibies L/ iL—4 (elpsau - 1) Buiwess ure|d (45 1) \\R¥G
S0LIGE) JUB1aM 1OY 104 _ usALp .o_xom_mm.m ,.NXM%. HOZOH
" %:.8_0 Jz hon _ UsALp Japjoyajuy “M_Mw J0ZOHM
e - |
wees MM_BSm _ uaaup hwv_o%m:m m_M%%u—q._. 20ZOHN
prepuRlS uaAup Japjoyajiwy seddn
Wk - EEGyxT |  VOCOHM HM/00¥S
Syeway wasAs Bunesado waysAs Buiaug adAL \ xm o m m u O_ .mo_ QQ
5w e w HM/002SX3 J0 8iqel uoneoijaay
sainjeod yab4

E—HEEX




Application table of EX3200/KH

EX3200/KH &ii:EA—%

‘SNSvaid

O see/ey — (S1)91ZEXa
O Ox s — ecz/zy — (sK)e1zZEXa
O Ox € - ecz/zy — (S1)91zEXa O SES/S0 — HiSL) 912EX3
HOZo| D0Z0| @0Z0| V0Z0

Wil | M| HY O SEV/¥O - (S1) 9126X3
buuys L3 O | DOxs-ecee/eo - (s1) srzexa
O Ox € - eee/s0 — (S1) 912€X3
O Ox s — e£2/e0 — (S1) 9126X3
O Ox € — e£z/c0 — (51) 912€X3
] £22/vzo — (s1) 91ZeX3

o Ox¢-¢ezz
Ox z — ezz/zo — (1) 91ZEXT
O SEY/¥0 — ¥PZEX3 O TTT/VI0 -~ (S1) 912ZEXT
(@) EEE/E0 — PPZEXI (@) zTT/10 — (S1) 912EX3

HOZo| D0Z0| 80Z0| V0ZO HOZO| D0Z0| €0Z0| V0Z0
HM| M HDI|  BDH WX HM| HM| HX
(eipeau -¢g) Bulwess ureid (153 €) \\EYF (elpeau -g) Buiess ureld ({53 2) \ ¥
Souqe} IyBam zm_ sﬁ _ USAUP J3pjoyajy Mm_u:. HOZOHM
wees wEv__.H_» & _ UaAUp hwu_oﬁﬁ .Nwﬂ“u_u 202
S9UqR) 1BloM ?mm_ﬁ sm _ uaaup _wnom_uﬂ.m Wwﬂu@ G0Z0HM
e I - R y
sSyeway wajsAs BugesadQ wajsAs Buiauq adA)
£9 LW e i HM/002EX3 #° oiqe} uonealjday
salnjea4 ﬁ#w

E—WREZ




EXT3200/KH

Application table of EXT5200/KH

EXT3200/KH &iR&ER—%K

EXT5200/KH

SNsvaid

O €EE/EY — PIZSLXT
H1zZo[OLzo|aLzo|vizo
HM| HM| WD MY
o) MNSES/SO — HIPZELXT Buuiys ML 3002513
O MSEY/YO — ¥¥ZELXI
O NSES/SO-H(S1)91ZELXD
] Nser/ro — (s1)erzelxa
(@) €EE/€0 — MITELXT
O L1 @) £EE/EON — ¥1ZSLYXE
- ££2/60 — (S1)91zELX3a
Oxs Ox¢e
O |- eez/zy — (S1)91ZELXT O - ee2/e0 — (St)91ZeLXa O £E€/2d€D - ¥1Z51X3 O £E€/e0 — 1S3
o - nm_«wuw — (s1)orzeLxa O £zz/z0 - (s1)9rzELXa O | eeended - rizsixa o) ££2/20 - yozS1X3a
H120(O1LZ0(ALZ0|VIZ0 H1Z0[OLZ0||1Z0|VIZ0 H1Z0(O1Z0|E1Z0|VIZ0 HiZo[OLZ0|E1Z0|VLZ0
I M| K| W HA| W HDI| W) HM| M| HDI| HI HM| HI| HDI| KD
Buunys (X4 A 002ELX3 Bujwress ureld \Y§¥HF 002ELX3 Buidid £ -3 ))700251X3 Buiwess ureld 1§ 002513
souqe) JyBjem zm_ ﬁ _ uaaup .uno_ﬁh.m_w WRM% H1ZO0HM
wees m%.?.ﬁ _ uaaup ‘_ov_oﬁ.m ,..Now.m_n-_._- S1ZOH
souqe; wibjem Areey Jo4 _ usAUp hoxoﬁm Wwﬂ% S1Z0HM
PP e - o o e YT | VIEOH H)/002€1X3
syeway wajsAs BuneiadQ waysAs Buiaug adA}
&% pAeer] 0w p:y T—!\ ocmml—lxm h.O Q_Dm“_. COZ.NO:QQ(

sainjea ¥ WI E@mmm




SASvaid

LX3200/KH

o Ooxs
-cez/ey -(s1)orzex

Oxe

z§| o
z4

-£EZ/Zy-(S1)91ZEXT

Bunays (1 M4 3 002EXT

Application table of LX5200/KH

€ET/TT — £0TSX

o
0zo|90z0|vozo
]

O sev/ro-(s1)ezeXT
o Oxs
-eee/e0-(s1)o1zex
o Oxe
-gse/c0-(s1)o12eX
o |Oxs
-eez/e0-(s1)orzex
o oxe
-££2/c0-(s1)91ZeXT
O] £2Z/veo-(S1)91ZEX
o) £2Z/20-(S1)91ZEXT
O zzZ/10-(S1)9zeXy
H0Z0| 3020 @020 @020 |vozo
_ | HX _a__ HI| H)
Buiwess ureid \Y§¥Gl 002EX]
in
Souqe} oM Oy uaAup sapjoyayy saddn
_ " oiEEﬁ..M EEGr<T HOZOHM
m wEA ey | S0zor
\
il i USNIP JopI I e | GOZOHM
“.Ea souqe} yblem aae,; o3 UBAUP JapjoyepLy Jaddn
v v prepuBlS UaAUp Japjoyajiuy saddn
X X okt WG xT| VOCOHM
o O syeway waisAs BunriadQ waysAs Buiauq adAy
% % £ L bt 7 | A
m VQAV sainjeo ﬁwﬁ
-~

{708 x| V||
Buibies 4 7 £z —£4-002SX1
O EEC/EY — F1ZSX
e
bunys (1 8.4 A 0025X1
O | ece/eoeom — rizsxa
O | eee/eoe0 - rizsxa
o SEE/CON — 128X
O EEE/E0 — PIZSX
O €EZT/TO — ¥OTSX
O €E2Z/10 — ¥IZSX1
0] q€2TZ/ZHZE — ¥OZSX O £22/10 — ¥0ZSX1
e o R
Buiwwsy umop/dn -wnp \\E¥RF 002SX 1 Bujwress ure|d \\E¥H 002SX1

HM/002€X
HM/002SX] {° aiqe) uoneoiddy

E—-HEEF




Component parts list for KH

KH &R a—RR

AOYZ i 11000S ow—.—m<m-u-—
AoZe t 60000S
‘Nossaooe ue se
Aoge € SH000S | ,o00ii00 e1sem | oY) Buisn ueym Ajereredes (vn - 08080€) SINYd Slsem auyy 13pIO. (2:310N
A0ZZ e ooz £ £1000S
prve A00Z . S ‘a01Aep H) @yl Aldde Jjouueo g1 g odA yows Buonpoud suiyoew ay) (}:910N
AOOL AOOL l 20000S N, . ..Swu_.H%Uﬁ—_mw ,
mml_ - &Mﬁs = g . (VN —-08080€) AEHAM 'RI2ISHSHIHIS " 2RRER | 2I8FRRN (SH
—_ (6UoZ ZH 09 10} S|qE|IBAE) SiOMOIg T (9uoZ ZH 06 10} SqENEAT] SIeMmOlg YARSLLHBAZEHEHAL SO S LS EHE (L E
( LR ZHO9) E L —C.0L ( ()i ZHOS) B — 0L
H90180€ ALGHOOKgOE |  SMATMBeMWBIIod [y ey
B
090180¢ ALBD00180E ees aiuprs| OVZOHM
16V10180€
@90180€ Al6goolgog | SMIRMBEMMERUod | gy y
=577 5]
v90180¢ ALGY00180E EaMMM VIZOHM
J0¥0V0E ororoe souqe) 3yBiom 1By 104
(A002) (A002) ool Hezos0e AleHozosoe aiag: | HOTOH
16V¥8500E 16 — ¥9¥00€E S0€00€ e
O6E0V0E 6E0VOE Buisoo a0} 104
(AooL) (Aoo1) FWE—0OC | 3zzosoe AL60Z080E | g (\ypeaqyir) psi g | SOCOHM
azzosoe A16Q0Z080€ Eum_w.MnM QoZoHM
L6V12080¢
wees apim 104
022080¢ AL6D0Z080¢ BT J020H
822080¢ AL6E0Zog0e | SMTBMBEMAERNIod | g ey
[=2(7% 7]
vzzosoe ALBY0Z080¢ s | VOZOHM
10/nBal yum | Joenbal oYUM apinb ouqe. Jano ure
(soAep DO) (s01A8p NO) 1000|100 1019]j00 10109}j00 I + Jomolg u.Kw.mm 4 MERHMo
e | ogiiion | iy | el | e , gy | otk
FROOM) (s |EENOE) gy | ol | HEKH 819|duio JeNNd ureyd B & EARE
wewdinby B ®/ LB (B)—&rUr—T£

HM {0} 1s!| sped jusuodwo)
¥E-TRUHAER




KH020A EHER
% (EX, LX) Standard model

KH020B Ly )]

\[EX3200. LX3200) Heavy weight materials )

KHo20C IAkEm A
\[EX] Wide seam

KH020D - TR
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Serging

KHO20E FETHE (TSERE) B
\[EXSZOO. LX5200) Toe closing

KH020H b )]
\[EX. LX) Light weight materials




KH020

KH CHAIN CUTTER
QT.

NAME

7

&

BmEBES

PART NO.

KHFz—Yho¥—

KH020
REF.
NO.

— o —— — e — — o o — o — O O O\ — o — — — N — N — — o —— O\
CcCOoOOoCOoCO ocooooo ocooocoCOo ococooo ocoococoo ocoocooo ooocoo ODoOoOoOo (=R =Yoo R ocoocoOo ocoooco

=)

-

=3
-0 0
j<5] =} (€3] m m [<9] [<3] OO
= = (3] [ = = [ 3a =
<] €3] = [<5] = m = O - -
- — - - — — — [ & I . |
(-9 o [~ Al (=) A o, [==Tp =]
= - = = = - = asow
(=) (=} (=] () (o] o (=) m Oy
(&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) (&) — [N

-t} -
[+ [=~N- Qa oxl [~ ¥- [=¥- (=] (-] [=¥-] — [ N .-
[£3] o [- <) [« <ol [a Jca) o (3] o= m @ = A, S mm
= ] - [x] -l B fx] - fr) - = (x) < — [(x) <Q —[x3 x4 (< O =
= =D DD [l =N R ] Ll k= i~ — — = m=D
[=20 R d-R= 1 ODCO D WO DO D WO D = = et o~ 0 —O

[ | [ &b . | [ . | o — O (& | [ 45 =T [ 3nd (-] = (4] [&] - [ 3]

[ &) [+ 9 [ &) [« &) [P &) [+ &) [+ PR &) (€3] - (4~ [« — — [<3] = = =
= — — — — —t = — = - -~ - - - J (- -—%- et Ocf EX] — - - - B et B el B EEDDD
— fx] O = [x] £ [x] Ot = /| Al e ] O — ) O — 2 = O =3 m o =] 2 ) — O oOmmm =3 e (x] OE=Mmom Mmoo D
- NE MO <O = M <t I O < = M -CE M - IE 0O <0 < [« 3 i+ Nk = Y [« -8 .- i s N N~ Z O nwm [+ e -4 - LA O OO
= =30 == B == - =] - < I <t} = == R0 - = ~Na OO —A, DOV Dm0, —e ) - OO [~ = & N &) OO O - - <!
o=Zo. O e O =2 O = O = O = Oy mMMmMmno o NN 20 0mum e MmoaEm NOQA < oMMy, w

o
7~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~ ~~ ~~ —
#® o) % % ] ) % © o X
! I I [ | I I X o 0m ;< O 1) X . = X 10 o~~m
E'N N E'N EN N N AN 1w XX XX & ) 0 X AN 1 o BT
B B ™ a a R A o« wD <m oo \ = <t ™ -+ N me T
R R R R R R RY B2+31 == == < AN = S 2N 2 S SHHERE
A A AY A A A A NI N 1 NN NN\ A% 1N\ N 2%% \ \\EEE
- o 1 R i1 £ 1 11 &N AN AN R ITAKZ € 1 N DNENEN LEE N ANNEEE
WK M M XM K I B D KD TYR KRN NS TBLHE > XEUVERKX DNENREAN 4 IHIHIH
S EERE EBRFERY FEKEE wEERN BnNEbkY BEIFEY KAaBH HEydEN BEUHES NK(uEE BEEEE
S e > el S >
— — — -~ — — ——t ~—t [aN] (Tel [Te) (&)
o o (o] N (o] »n [orNep] N o o (3] X
- - M m o (& ¥ ) Qam [c3] (= =] j==10 I | 1 1 1 [} 1
QOO NO W [aN]

FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02

7 4 L& -

301238

56



KHO21A B KH021B EA
L (EXT) Standard model % (EXT3200]} Hevy weight materials

hRO.

KH021C ks KHO21H oA
L (EXT3200) Wide seam % (EXT) Light weight materials




KH021 KH021
KHF 2 =5y 49— KH CHAIN CUTTER
REF. PART NO.
NO. BB ES 2 73 NAME QT.
01 308100A91Y ¥ = —->vH v % — (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%02 308109 8% W] NAME PLATE 01
03 308106A mEA FABRIC GUARD 01
04 308100B91Y # = - >Ah v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%05 308110 8% R NAME PLATE 01
06 308106B wENRN FABRIC GUARD 01
07 308100C91Y F = - v Ah v % — () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%08 308111 88 NAME PLATE 01
09 308106C HEAN FABRIC GUARD 01
10 308100H91Y F =-vHh v v - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
11 308134 8% NAME PLATE 01
12 308106H mEN FABRIC GUARD 01
%13 308101A91 F==x-vh v v - (M) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
14 308023A91 7 Vv -—-aAanNAg T FRAME PIPE 01
15 007064 ¥xvY/M4.5X10 SCREW 02
16 308107 734 v b BRACKET 01
17 007078 ¥xv,/M2.56X%X3 SCREW 02
18 008421 FANVZ -2 OIL MARK 01
19 308026-91 EXA UPPER KNIFE 01
20 007019 Ex v,/ M4Xx8 SCREW 01
21 007155 m=xv,//M3Xx 3.8 SCREW 02
22 308030 TH LOWER KNIFE 01
23 007155 m=xv /M3 X 3.8 SCREW 01
24 004535 IEx Y /M3 X 4 SCREVW 01
25 004819 NHEF v /M3 NUT 01
26 308029 Lo - LEVER 01
27 179731-92 4 53 v 7 CRANK 01
28 007012 Ehzx vV / M3.5X6 SCREW 01
29 240150 FE#8 /% % SPRING 01
30 201629 1B # W RING 01
31 179726-05 A BLOCK 01
32 308103 LN - LEVER 01
33 204115 B & WASHER 01
34 308108 Ty Va BUSHING 01
35 007064 ¥xvYv,/M4.5%xX10 SCREW 01
36 202174 ¥ mh A OIL WICK 01
37 210766 ke PIN 02
38 308033 B R AUXILTARY PLATE 01
39 007154 Exv /M3 Xx3.5 SCREW 02
40 304085 y:: R 1] BLOCK 01
41 007078 ¥xv,//M2.5X%X3 SCREW 01
42 007008 ¥ xv/ M3X5 SCREW 01
43 007154-HC ¥ %2 Y /M3 X 3.5 SCREW 01
4 301240 ﬁi%ﬂﬁﬁ%ﬁ (%) VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
45 301236 HERGE (A) VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
46 301237 BEAEE (A) VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
47 301238 74 NVE - FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
@3 = [FFEAT] @3 =Not for sale basically



SNsvaid

EX5400/KS

Application table of EX5200/KS

) £2Z/ZNZ6 — ¥1ZSX3
O £TZ/INZE — 028X Ol O EEE/EOEON ~ ¥1ZSX3
ELESHZLE8M 1LESH O| O EEE/EDED — ¥1TSXI
([aPIS X € — SPY)
omesion THE oo X0 ovvivz - vizsxa o|o SEL/EON — #125X3
ol o (§212]] m_ - mm""wv«  vozsxa ol o SEE/E0 — PIZSX3
OO €EL/EY — ¥125X3 o | O £€2/2T — £026X3 O| O £EZ/10 — ¥1Z2SX3
c2e8MTLESH 1LESHH ELESN|TLESM 12680 _28: zLe8N1Le8N|
Buuys (ML Buibiles L/ isi—4 (elpeau -g) buiwess ureld (552 2) \\B¥TH
vVi|iv]oO €E2/20 — ¥O¥SX3
O] O €ZZ/2HTE - YOTSX3 O €ZZ/HZO — YOZTSXI
OO0 qezz/zUze - ¥02SX3 O €22/Z1 — £02SX3 \VAREAVAR NG ££2/20 — ¥0ZSX3
O| O £ZZ/1UTE ~ Y02SX3 O £2Z/21 — s0TSX3 viv]oO £22/10 — Y0ZSX3
2.»8._«59.* 188 ELE8NTLE8)1L68)) ELE8XZLESN 1LESH
Buiwweay umop/dn -uing ¥ Bujwway yowspullg |4 (sjpesu - 1) Buiwess ure|d ( 1)\
3 153 1)\
n juy Jadd : ]
(edid ._o;o_.w— :N;WQ% uMoa_Moﬂ:N ‘W_MMM _ usAup hwnoﬁpm“n Xn_.: €269 . Mﬁmn Yy, Vv, ojium :o:m.”nc._oo 1s8q ay} sueaw O,
adA) uogons Jeey _ uaAup sepjoyapwy soddn Z26SM b%\dmwngqﬁmagﬂﬁam «Vn DQQ@Q%&%“-E :O: en.um.MA
OV WRFr<T
odky uaAup sapjoyapiw seddn
e - WGy x<T |  HESA SH)/00¥SX3
seway wajsAs Bugesedo wasAs Buiaug adA)
% pACER ELE A mv—\ ocwmxm H—O Q_D.mu CO_H.NO__QQA\

EX5400/KS &i:@HA—X%

EX5200/KS

soinesad ya.t MI E@Mw%




Application table of EX3200/KS

EX3200/KS &i:#@f—%

‘SNSvaid

Ox € - eee/e0 — (S1) 912ZEX3

Ox € — e£2/e0 — (S1) 912EX

€2Z/vZo — (S1) 912eX3

Ox z - ezz/zo — (s1) 9kzeEXa

0|0|0|0 |0
0|0]10|0|0

o) see/ey — (s1)91zEXa zzeTIvI0 — (S1) 91ZEX3
O | O Ox ¢ - ecz/ey — (S1)91ZEXT O} O zzT/10 - (S1) 91ZEXA
cLc8NzLe8M ELESHTLESHY
Buunys (XEAL A (e1peau -g) bujwess ureid (153 2) \\B¥GH
o s |~ | ey | cLosH
S - o e et | LeS |
&y “eiw o | “wowm i SH/002EXT 0 2Iqe; uoneoyjddy
sainjeo yE&k H— E@mm



SNSsvaid

EXT3200/KS

Application table of EXT5200/KS

Ol O EEE/ZAED — YITSLXT
OO €EE/)dED — PIZSLXT O €2Z/Z) - S0TSLXI
oL sig| wie oLe| sue| vee
S| S| s M| 8| sM
Buidid £ 7A })r00251X3 Bujwwey yowspulg 15200253
O| 0o CES/EON — ¥1ZS1X3
c|0 - nm_«w»" - (sh)91zea [ORNG®) €E£/€0 — ¥1ZS1X3
OR N _ nm_uwuw — (s1)91ZELXT OO £22/20 — (S1)91ZELXE OO cec/cy — ¥iZsix3 vViv]| o ££2/20 — ¥0ZS1X3
o.8| sig| wie o8| sig| v o8| s wie o8| sig| vie
s s 8 SM| S| 8M s M| e | 8| sx
Buunys N4 A 002€1LX3 Buiwees ureld \\HF002ELXT Buunys ¥4 A 0025103 Buiwess ueld \\E¥H 002SLX3
(edid ona s_h;v_ Qmmg%% mwm _ uaaup .ou_oﬂwﬁ Mﬁ% 9L6SM *Janeq auy ., V,, 9lIym uoneuiquiod isaq syl suesw ,O,,
8df) uofoNs Jeoy _ UaAUp Jopjoyapt| Jaddp) S26S) RN EZAUSYYEREEFRI0 V, BUSYEEHRN O, OdbZEX
N REH FEESrxT
adky uaaup Japjoyajuy seddn
O e e - aaeyxT |  VIESM WV_\ 002e1L X3
sSyeway waysAs BugesadQ wiaysAs Buiaug adAy
£y T L i SM/002S1 X3 Jo 8iqe} uoneolddy

EXT3200/KS &i:@EHA—%

EXT5200/KS

sainjesad yo.&y E—HEEX




"SNSvaid

LX3200/KS

Application table of LX5200/KS

®)

CEE/EY — ¥IZSXN

©)

£ZZ/T) — SOTSX1

Tie
SN

Tie
S

ME
L2

Buuiys 1 3H4 3 0025X1

Bulwway yomspulg R |5 0025X1

LX3200/KS &l:ER—%

LX5200/KS

Oxe
0|0 - ge2Z/zy — (S1)91zZexT
€L8| zLe
S| SM
Buuiys A4 3 002EX
Oxe
0|0 — g£¢/60 — (s1)e1zexT
Oxe
0|0 — ££2/€0 — (S1)912EXT
O | O £zZ/vZo — (S1)9LzeEX
Ol 0 £2Z/z0 — (S1)912ZEXT
O 0 zzz/1o — (s1)91TeX
€L ZLE| LIE
S S| S
Bujwreas ureld \ A 002X 1
(edid somolq yim) adA} uopons reey _ UIAUP Japjoyapwy Jaddn £265M
BIC IA RPNV @S <T
°dhy Jeoy uaAUp Japioyajiuy Jaddn
e - EEGY KT eLESH
8dfy :o_.oamamm ﬂﬁ _ UDALIP J3pjoYyauy Ww%uo LZESH
sSyewdy wajsAs Bupesado wa)sAs Buiaug adA )
9 FC ) Pl v p'
sainjead ygLy

0] 1eTZ/THZE ~ YOZSX O| 0 EEE/EOLON — P1ZSXT

«own_ Ool0o £EE/EDE0 — FIZSXT

umop/dn ~win] \\§¥ R 0025X1 O| 0O £EC/CON — PLZSXT

ORNG®) £EE/E0 — ¥IZSX)

viv| O €£Z/Z0 — ¥0ZSX

ONN®) £E2/10 — PIZSX

o) ££2/22 — £02SX1 vViVvio £22/10 — Y0ZSX
ze TREGED
[ S| s si

Buibies £ 7 - — £ 002SX1 Buiwess ufeld \YE¥gH 0025X1

“Jaleq ayl . V7, 8iym uoneuIqUIod }seq ey suesw O,
L RNEYAUSYERRERPIN V., AUSYEMEHRN O, OdbEX

SH/002€XT

SH/002SX i© aIqe: uoneoyddy

E—HEEFR




Component parts list for KS

KS &RiERR2—ER

‘SNSsvaid

‘Alossaooe ue se

AO¥Z 1 L1000S 10094100 aisem |} ay) Buisn uaym Ajeresedas (yn -08080€) 2Ny aisem ayl Jopi0 (1:910N
AOZZ 1 60000S o AR KFOBE Yy )
- ‘P 10 - s \ !
hosE ¢ $1000S (VN —08080€) AEEHGE "RICISHSYIHA-RERTH L IBFEL (L F
Aozz e 900005 e K00z € £1000S
A00Z € 90000S Aoo0Z € 80000S
A0OL I S0000S AoOL ! 10000S
e0gjoA eseud Jomorg oBejyoA eseyd Jomorg
= ) BE—COC IR X8 ®E-COC
T (8uoZ Z{(9 10} 9|qE|iBAE) Slomojg BU0Z ZHOG 10} S|qE|leAR) suamoig
( LineH ZHOS) B L — .0 (L1 ZHOS) B — .0
AL (edid 1amoiq yum)
- - - - 16~ Y1180E sdiyuoonsseey |  9LZESM
6 (BHE IV TERQ) S2YA SR
Al6 od
siomoiq 0} | e €1180€ h :ﬁ“ﬂ“ SLESH
00v0r0e(A002)| 0¥O¥OE(A00Z) |  SOE00E 9= EMM
26€0¥0£(A001)| 6£0¥0E(AOOL) —coc | AVe_ adA} uopons eipPIN
Y = jg ~ SH180E s | VZESH
16V ¥9100E 16 — ¥9¥00€ ALG (odid 1omolq yuMm}
- - - - 1g ~ Lvosoe adhquoponsseay( €2ESM
(R} A TRRR) 200 V%
AlL6 ad
siamojq o | o= 9$080€ h :ﬁ“ﬁ cLESH
00r0r0c(A002)| 0O¥OrOE(A00Z) |  SOE00E a9 oemwﬁw
26£0r0£(A001)| 6E0¥0E(A001) Egy—-c0r | A6 _ adfy uonons eipPIN
c 1g ~ SY080E o | YLESH
10}einBal yum 10}e|nBal oYUM 1008|060 10)08jj00
ommmu.m%u_.mm“g swmmm_hwv__umg 1Snp-1 ISnp-H MSMM\___% n_‘u_u Wm;%mm_ aiepduioo sainjeaq adAL
£-6-1T1 B-6-1TH) paial - 1ound ureyy
B 00\ B) 4y [BENOE) gy | WL ekl (BY) -6H01-1% B AHEE
lowdinby R R HEHE

Q)] 104 18| spyed Jusuodwon
FEH-URUHER






( KS371 (EX5200, EX5400, LX5200)

O)
@ KS372 J KS372 (EX, LX)

.

— 16 —



KS371, 372, 313

KSFz—VHhowd—
REF. PART NO.
NO. BmEH
%01 308045-91

02 308073

03 308055

04 308058
%05 308046-91

06 308074

07 308056

08 308059

09 308049-91

10 008421

11 007063

12 179458-05

13 007063

14 007039

15 179459-05

16 007143

17 004535

18 004819

19 179460-25

20 240053

21 007063

22 007032

23 007120

24 202174

25 210766

26 308035

27 004518

28 308036

29 304085

30 007078

31 308060

32 007143

33 301240

34 301236

35 301237

36 301238
%37 308047-91

38 308075

39 308063-91

40 007017

41 007008

42 303086

AN
Fx—-vhy s - (H#)
8% 1R

LN —

m"EA
Fr—-—vhvyv4 - ()
8% |

LN —

HEA

P 2l A v

A4 W= -7
¥%vY,/M4.5X%X8
TH (BI1ERH)

2V ,/M4.5%x 8
mxzvv,/M2.5 X6
X (BEA)

¥ xvY,/M4XxX5.5
IExY /M3 x4
NAF v b M3
Ty ¥ oa

FE#HE /% %

TxvYv,/ M4.5 X8
ExY/M2.5X%X6
Y¥xY,/M2X3

6 A

i =

7354 v b
NBARENVNF /M6 X10
S I 7

A B
Yx9Y,/M2.5%x3
B\

%Y ,/M4x5.5
RERGE (M)
REBRAMSSE (W)
BERSHS (A)

7 4 VA -
Fz-vhvd— (M)
8% 1

AN A4 7

¥ xv,/M4Xx5
EExY /M3 X5
Fa-—7

@3 = R R (01,0537 Y BRI THRFAW)

KS3n1, 372, 373

KS CHAIN CUTTER
NAME QT.
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
LEVER 01
FABRIC GUARD 01
FRAME PIPE 01
OIL MARK 01
SCREW 02
LOWER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
UPPER KNIFE 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
NUT 01
BUSHING 01
SPRING 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
OIL WICK 01
PIN 01
BRACKET 01
BOLT 02
SCREW 01
BLOCK 01
SCREW 01
AUXILTARY PLATE 01
SCREW 02
VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
NAME PLATE 01
PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
SCREW 01
SCREW 01
TUBE 01

@3¢ =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,37 of parts No. with Y)



KS374
( KS374 (EXT5200)

®
(5) Ksars J KS375 (EXT)




KS374, 375, 376 KS374, 375, 376
KSFr—vhyd— KS CHAIN CUTTER
REF. PART NO.
NO. BwmES % R NAME QT.
%01 308112-91 F=-vHh v ¥ - (H) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%02 308123 8% W NAME PLATE 01
03 308119 LN - LEVER 01
04 308121 "EA FABRIC GUARD 01
%05 308113-91 F - >vHh v — (#) CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%06 308124 88 | NAME PLATE 01
07 308120 A LEVER 01
08 308122 RN FABRIC GUARD 01
%09 308115-91 AR 2l AR (v FRAME PIPE 01
10 008421 4 NV= -7 OIL MARK 01
11 007063 Exv,/M4.5X%X 8 SCREW 02
12 179458-05 T X (#IEX) LOWER KNIFE 01
13 007063 FExv,/ M4.5 %X 8 SCREW 01
14 007039 mx v/ M2.5X6 SCREW 01
15 308118 ER (BBHH) UPPER KNIFE 01
16 007012 E/phx v,/ M3.5X6 SCREW 01
17 004535 Ex Y /M3 X4 SCREW 01
18 004819 NAF v P M3 NUT 01
19 179460-25 7 v ¥ a BUSHING 01
20 240053 FE #& /% & SPRING 01
21 007063 Yxv,/M4.5X8 SCREW 01
22 007032 ¥ xv,/M2.5X%X6 SCREW 01
23 007120 ¥£xv,/M2X3 SCREW 01
24 202174 ¥ A OIL WICK 01
25 210766 Iy PIN 01
26 304085 A B BLOCK 01
27 007078 ¥xv,/M2.5x%Xx3 SCREW 01
28 308060 B\ AUXILIARY PLATE 01
29 007143 ¥xv,/M4Xx5.5 SCREW 02
30 301240 REBEHEGE (M) VACUUM REGULATOR COMPLETE 01
31 301236 BEBEREGSE (N) VACUUM INNER REGULATOR 01
32 301237 EERAESE (4) VACUUM OUTER REGULATOR 02
33 301238 74 NVE - FILTER/VACUUM REGULATOR 02
%34 308114-91 F=-vAHh v s - () CHAIN CUTTER COMPLETE 01
%35 308125 8% 1R NAME PLATE 01
36 308130-91 W{F~NA4 7 PIPE/AIR BLOWER 01
37 007017 Exv,/ M4X5 SCREW 01
38 007008 ¥xv,/M3X5 SCREW 01
39 600096B Fa-7 TUBE 01

@% = AT (01,05,34: Y {E8% 12 TR )

@3 =Not for sale basically (except 01,05,34 of parts No. with Y)

— 19 —









NP ASI I REKRKEH
At 7553 KIRTEMEMMG-T-2 TEL (06) 458-4730
FAX (06) 454-8785

PEGASUS SEWING MACHINE MFG. CO., LTD.

5= 7- 2, Sagisu, Fukushima-ku, Osaka 553, Japan. Phone : (06) 458 - 4739
Telefax : (06) 454 — 8785

©August 1996  Cat. No.9732
Printed in Japan

AZEBICIEBSNTLDIABIR, HEDEHFERLKEBT DI ENBUXT,
The description in this material is subject to change without notice.



	KS/KH FOR EX(T)3200,EX(T)5200,EX5400,LX3200,LX5200
	CONTENTS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KH
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KH
	COMPONENT PARTS
	CHAIN CUTTER KH020
	LIST
	CHAIN CUTTER KH021
	LIST
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX5200.5400-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EX3200-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR EXT-KS
	APPLICATION TABLE FOR LX-KS
	COMPONENT PARTS
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （１）
	LIST
	KS CHAIN CUTTER （2）
	LIST

